
Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 1-A1 135336501706 MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA DA COSTA SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 45.00 25.00 20.00 14/04/2001 1 Eliminado

Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 1-A2 135758804173 JÉSSICA DE PAULA DUARTE SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 55.00 35.00 20.00 21/11/1999 1 Classificado

Grupo 1-A2 135730100854 GABRIELLA FERREIRA SOARES SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 55.00 35.00 20.00 21/09/2000 2 Eliminado

Grupo 1-A2 135475504939 JAIRO CEZARIO DA COSTA JUNIOR SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 50.00 35.00 15.00 27/11/2002 3 Eliminado

Grupo 1-A2 135924904416 ANA KAROLINA PARANHOS DOS SANTOS SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 45.00 30.00 15.00 08/07/1996 4 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135394903600 LUCIENE SOUSA SANTOS SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 40.00 35.00 5.00 19/10/1981 5 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135428402033 CAROLINA MARINS FERNANDES DA SILVA SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 40.00 35.00 5.00 17/04/1998 6 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135571400922 THAMIRIS MARTINS FERNANDES SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 40.00 30.00 10.00 13/09/1997 7 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135739901685 KAREN KETLYN CARVALHO MAIA SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 40.00 25.00 15.00 31/10/2001 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135924404297 KHETRINY CHRYSTIE ALVES DOS SANTOS SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 35.00 20.00 15.00 09/06/2000 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135110903962 RAYANE APARECIDA FERREIRA SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 30.00 25.00 5.00 02/03/2000 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135290802837 BRUNO DA CONCEIÇÃO SILVA SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 30.00 20.00 10.00 25/05/1990 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135941700452 ROSANGELA SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 30.00 15.00 15.00 26/02/1970 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 1-A4 135329900587 FRANCINE RODRIGUES AZEVEDO SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 60.00 40.00 20.00 22/08/2000 1 Eliminado

Grupo 1-A4 135093901949 FILIPE DE LIMA GONÇALVES SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 50.00 35.00 15.00 12/03/2000 2 Classificado

Grupo 1-A4 135867300051 RAFAEL DA SILVA MEDEIROS SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 50.00 25.00 25.00 08/01/1988 3 Eliminado

Grupo 1-A4 135533301335 LUCAS AUGUSTO ALVES CRUZ SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 35.00 20.00 15.00 24/12/2000 4 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 2-B2 135498005348 ANA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS BOA MORTE SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 60.00 35.00 25.00 21/08/1992 1 Classificado

Grupo 2-B2 135222600851 MARIANA ROBERTA DE SOUZA SOTINHO SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 40.00 30.00 10.00 18/03/1999 2 Eliminado
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Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 3 135378805424 BERNARDO CASTRO SÁ DE ARAÚJO SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 85.00 35.00 50.00 29/07/2002 1 Classificado

Grupo 3 135823502254 GERALDO DO NASCIMENTO BERNARDO JUNIOR SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 80.00 40.00 40.00 23/07/1990 2 Classificado

Grupo 3 135983000576 YASMIN TAVARES REIS SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 70.00 35.00 35.00 30/05/1997 3 Classificado

Grupo 3 135955901474 MISAEL ASAF ARAUJO DE PAULA SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 65.00 35.00 30.00 12/03/2001 4 Classificado

Grupo 3 135197401470 AYMÊ RAYLANE LUIZ SANTOS COUTINHO SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 65.00 35.00 30.00 10/01/2003 5 Classificado

Grupo 3 135789905269 DÉBORA HALANA BATISTA DIAS SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 65.00 30.00 35.00 06/12/1998 6 Classificado

Grupo 3 135329900587 FRANCINE RODRIGUES AZEVEDO SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 60.00 40.00 20.00 22/08/2000 7 Classificado

Grupo 3 135498005348 ANA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS BOA MORTE SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 60.00 35.00 25.00 21/08/1992 8 Classificado

Grupo 3 135339102412 LARISSA SANTANA DE CASTRO SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 60.00 35.00 25.00 06/03/1999 9 Classificado

Grupo 3 135137005735 CAROLINE FERREIRA FERNANDES ALMEIDA SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 60.00 35.00 25.00 11/06/2001 10 Classificado

Grupo 3 135277902768 GUSTAVO MAGALHÃES RODOVALHO SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 55.00 40.00 15.00 14/11/2000 11 Classificado

Grupo 3 135777403608 THAINÁ ALVES CALDAS SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 55.00 35.00 20.00 27/08/1992 12 Classificado

Grupo 3 135758804173 JÉSSICA DE PAULA DUARTE SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 55.00 35.00 20.00 21/11/1999 13 Classificado

Grupo 3 135457203954 KARLA DA CUNHA CORREA SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 55.00 35.00 20.00 12/07/2000 14 Classificado

Grupo 3 135730100854 GABRIELLA FERREIRA SOARES SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 55.00 35.00 20.00 21/09/2000 15 Classificado

Grupo 3 135682900280 GUILHERME DE PAULA COELHO SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 55.00 35.00 20.00 13/05/2002 16 Classificado

Grupo 3 135369703793 CLEITON FERREIRA DOS SANTOS SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 50.00 40.00 10.00 04/07/1996 17 Classificado

Grupo 3 135059700834 CARLOS HEITOR DE CASTRO DOMINGUES SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 50.00 40.00 10.00 26/09/2001 18 Classificado

Grupo 3 135789405433 ESTER DARK RODRIGUES ALMEIDA SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 50.00 35.00 15.00 22/09/1975 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135093901949 FILIPE DE LIMA GONÇALVES SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 50.00 35.00 15.00 12/03/2000 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135475504939 JAIRO CEZARIO DA COSTA JUNIOR SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 50.00 35.00 15.00 27/11/2002 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135867300051 RAFAEL DA SILVA MEDEIROS SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 50.00 25.00 25.00 08/01/1988 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135915204585 FABIANA KARINA FERREIRA LEAL SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 45.00 35.00 10.00 23/04/1984 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135924904416 ANA KAROLINA PARANHOS DOS SANTOS SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 45.00 30.00 15.00 08/07/1996 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135934201114 VICTOR DE ARAÚJO ESTEVES SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 45.00 30.00 15.00 21/01/1999 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135336501706 MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA DA COSTA SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 45.00 25.00 20.00 14/04/2001 26 Aguardando Reclassificação
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Grupo 3 135394903600 LUCIENE SOUSA SANTOS SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 40.00 35.00 5.00 19/10/1981 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135428402033 CAROLINA MARINS FERNANDES DA SILVA SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 40.00 35.00 5.00 17/04/1998 28 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135571400922 THAMIRIS MARTINS FERNANDES SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 40.00 30.00 10.00 13/09/1997 29 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135222600851 MARIANA ROBERTA DE SOUZA SOTINHO SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 40.00 30.00 10.00 18/03/1999 30 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135996700820 MAURÍLIO DA COSTA OLIVEIRA SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 40.00 25.00 15.00 18/05/1983 31 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135308605355 GABRIEL DIOGO EMÍLIO DA SILVA SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 40.00 25.00 15.00 02/05/1999 32 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135739901685 KAREN KETLYN CARVALHO MAIA SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 40.00 25.00 15.00 31/10/2001 33 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135817901887 GABRIEL FONSECA DOS SANTOS SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 35.00 30.00 5.00 12/02/1990 34 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135348904327 JORGE CARDOSO GASPAR JUNIOR SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 35.00 25.00 10.00 05/11/1975 35 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135740401581 REBECA DA SILVA PINHEIRO SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 35.00 25.00 10.00 09/03/2002 36 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135924404297 KHETRINY CHRYSTIE ALVES DOS SANTOS SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 35.00 20.00 15.00 09/06/2000 37 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135533301335 LUCAS AUGUSTO ALVES CRUZ SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 35.00 20.00 15.00 24/12/2000 38 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135110903962 RAYANE APARECIDA FERREIRA SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 30.00 25.00 5.00 02/03/2000 39 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135290802837 BRUNO DA CONCEIÇÃO SILVA SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 30.00 20.00 10.00 25/05/1990 40 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135941700452 ROSANGELA SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 30.00 15.00 15.00 26/02/1970 41 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135225202134 GABRIEL RANGEL TIMOTEO SG–001 Segurança do Trabalho Tarde 25.00 15.00 10.00 20/07/2002 42 Aguardando Reclassificação


